ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting December 12, 2018 Meeting Location: Holiday Inn Downtown - Mercy Campus

1050 6th Ave, Des Moines, IA 50314
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1 Abel Elli Eabel@shive-hattery.com { Q ‘_M >/
2 Ahrens Tjaden AHRENST@BLUESTONEMEP.COM /%@yyﬂ?‘-— v
3 Allen Mark marka@ajallen.com (\ZJKAa,«/&Mﬁ\/ i/
4 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com
5 Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com \/ _J
6 Bennett Andrew andrew.bennett@systemworkslic.com
7 Blake Dan dblake@dptgroup.com
8 Chase Jason jchase@alvine.com 5
9 Cink Adam cinka@thebakergroup.com
10 Clausen Chris christopher.clausen@waldinger.com o o7
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11 Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com e \/
12 Derrick Wesley Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com ><
13 Dewey Larry larryd@bellbrothers.com
14 Elbert Holly helbert@bbsae.com (i i
15 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com X )(
16 o0 |Grover Matt megrover@milltechhvac.com /
17 Gudenkauf Adam adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com X 0{
18 Gumm Matthew [matt@setpointmech.com x
19 Gustafson Michael  |[gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com v v~
20 Hall Jim jimh@hvactab.com
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29 Meredith ). Kevin k69gto@gmail.com , . L X X X
30 Meyer Quenten  [quenten.meyer@qcs-hvac.com =%
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32 Minnick Matthew [matt.minnick@systemworkslic.com 4 '
33 Morris Robert Rmorris@airconmechanical.com
34 Mullen Mike mike.mullen@trane.com J// L‘; i ><
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36 Oviatt AG AG.Oviatt@trane.com
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40 Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com W ><
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